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MIMER MEDICAL COLLEGE

MAEER MIT Pune’s
MIMER Medical College & Dr.BSTR Hospital,
Talegaon (D), Tal. Maval, Dist. Pune - 410 507.

Department of Pharmacology

Teaching schedule for the Month of November -2025

Year Lecture schedule from 01/11/25 to 30/11/2025
Batch -2024-25

Date Day Time Com'pet Subtopic Faculty
encies
01/11/25 | Saturday 08.00 am 1.7 Factors Affecting of drugs Dr. Yugandhara
09.00 am Mechanism of Action
04/11/25 | Tuesday 08.00 am 1.6,1.7 ADR, PvPI Dr. Ganesh
09.00 am
06/11/25 Thursday 09.00 am 1.64 Drug Development Dr. Aparna
10.00am
11/11/25 Tuesday 08.00 am 1.14 Introduction to ANS, Dr. Ganesh
09.00 am Cholinergic Drugs—1
13/11/25 Thursday 09.00 am 1.14 Cholinergic Drugs —I1 Dr. Ganesh
10.00am
15/11/25 Saturday 09.00 am 1.14 Anticholinergic Drug Dr. Ashish
10.00am
18/11/25 Tuesday 08.00 am 1.13 Adrenergic Drug —I Dr. Aparna
09.00 am
20/11/25 | Thursday 08.00 am 1.13 Adrenergic Drug 11 Dr. Aparna
09.00 am
25/11/25 Tuesday 09.00 am 1.13 o — Blocker Dr. Yugandhara
10.00am
27/11/25 Thursday 09.00 am 1.13 B — Blocker 1.13 Dr. Bhandari
10.00am
29/11/25 Saturday 08.00 am - Glaucoma Dr. Ashish
09.00 am
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Teaching schedule for the Month of November -2025
Tutorial/Practical

Batch -2024-25

Date Day Batch | Time Competencies Subtopic Faculty
01/11/25 Saturday AB,C | 10:00 am 2.2 AETCOM - 2.2 Dr. Sagarika
13.00 pm
01/11/25 Saturday D,E,F | 13.30 pm 2.2 AETCOM - 2.2 Dr. Sagarika
16.30 pm
03/11/25 Monday AB,C | 13.30pm -- Novel DDS Practical Dr. Ruturaj
07/11/25 |  Friday | D,E,F | 16.30pm
04/11/25 | 'Tuesday AB | 13.30pm | PH1.3,PH2.1 | To Demonstrate understanding Dr. Jayashree
05/11/25 | Wednesday | C,D, | 16.30pm of the use of different
06/11/25 | Thursday EJF PARENTERAL Dosage Forms
11/11/25 |  Tuesday AB | 13.30pm PH 4.1 To Administer drugs through Dr. Jayashree
12/11/25 | Wednesday | C,D, | 16.30pm Parenteral Routes in a Simulated
13/11/25 | Thursday EJF Environment using Mannequins
15/11/25 | Saturday | A,B,C | 10:00 am 2.3 AETCOM - 2.3 Dr. Sagarika
13.00 pm
15/11/25 Saturday | D,E,F | 13.30 pm 2.3 AETCOM - 2.3 Dr. Sagarika
16.30 pm
17/11/25 A,B,C | 13.30pm 2.4 To Calculate Drug Dosage in Dr. Pooja
21/11/25 | Monday | DEF | 16.30pm Patient in different clinical
Friday o
situations
18/11/25 Tuesday AB | 1330pm | PH1.3,PH 2.1 | To Demonstrate understanding Dr. Ashish
19/11/25 | Wednesday | C,D, | 16.30pm of the use of different
20/11/25 | Thursday EJF TOPICAL Dosage Forms
25/11/25 | 'Tuesday AB | 13.30pm PH 1.10, PH To Write a Rational, Correct Dr. Jayashree
26/11/25 | Wednesday | C,D, | 16.30pm 3.1 and Legible Generic
27/11/25 | Thursday EF Prescription for the given
conditions
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